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Men

Women

Fort Hays State University

Francis Marion University

University of North Dakota

Wayne State College (Nebraska)

Missouri University of Science & Technology

Seattle Pacific University

University of North Dakota

Wayne State College (Nebraska)

Fort Hays State University

University of Northern Colorado

Truman State University

Missouri University of Science & Technology
Northern State University

Seattle Pacific University

University of South Dakota

Clarion University of Pennsylvania

3.62
3.341
3.34
3.23
3.22

3.18

3.51
3.42
3.37
3.34
3.32
3.28
3.26
3.17
3.13

3.11
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