U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

1999 Division II All-Academic Teams Outdoor Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
Men		
	Fort Hays State University	3.62
	Francis Marion University	3.341
	University of North Dakota	3.34
	Wayne State College (Nebraska)	3.23
	Missouri University of Science & Technology	3.22
	Seattle Pacific University	3.18
Women		
	University of North Dakota	3.51
	Wayne State College (Nebraska)	3.42
	Fort Hays State University	3.37
	University of Northern Colorado	3.34
	Truman State University	3.32
	Missouri University of Science & Technology	3.28
	Northern State University	3.26
	Seattle Pacific University	3.17
	University of South Dakota	3.13
	Clarion University of Pennsylvania	3.11

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 1